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Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Zentrierspanner mit zwei Spannpunkten

Zentrierspanner MAXI  
mit zwei Spannpunkten

Nr. 6974
Bestell-

Nr.
bei 100 bar *  bei 350 bar* N -1 

Hub 
H

[mm]

-

[mm] [l/min]

Gewicht

328799 6974-2054 3,2 11,2 2 54-62 4,0 ±0,02 1,0 1754

328831 6974-2061 3,2 11,2 2 61-69 4,0 ±0,02 1,0 1754

328864 6974-2068 3,2 11,2 2 68-76 4,0 ±0,02 1,0 1754

327619 6974-2076 5,0 17,5 2 76-84 5,2 ±0,02 1,5 1754

328872 6974-2083 5,0 17,5 2 83-91 5,2 ±0,02 1,5 1754

328914 6974-2090 5,0 17,5 2 90-98 5,2 ±0,02 1,5 1754

329029 6974-2098 8,0 28,0 2 98-109 6,9 ±0,02 2,0 3434

329060 6974-2109 8,0 28,0 2 109-120 6,9 ±0,02 2,0 3597

329102 6974-2119 8,0 28,0 2 119-130 6,9 ±0,02 2,0 3761

Ausführung:

Anwendung:

Merkmal:

Hinweis:

Auf Anfrage:

Maßtabelle:

Bestell-

Nr.

A ØB ØD 
 -0,4 ØD1

[mm]

F G G1 J K L L1 ØM P S ØV ØX Y Y1 Z

328799 6974-2054 22,9 45 11,3 53,9 12 16 40 M6x12 M6 8 6 65,0 45 45 0 57,0 2,6 0 10 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

328831 6974-2061 22,9 45 11,3 60,9 12 16 40 M6x12 M6 8 6 65,0 45 45 0 57,0 2,6 0 10 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

328864 6974-2068 22,9 45 11,3 67,9 12 16 40 M6x12 M6 8 6 65,0 45 45 0 57,0 2,6 0 10 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

327619 6974-2076 32,5 65 15,6 75,9 14 25 54 M8x16 M6 9 6 77,0 56 60 41 68,0 3,1 0,5 11 30,0 14 4 22,0 9,8 1,1 1,5 6 537969 321265

328872 6974-2083 32,5 65 15,6 82,9 14 25 54 M8x16 M6 9 6 77,0 56 60 41 68,0 3,1 0,5 11 30,0 14 4 22,0 9,8 1,1 1,5 6 537969 321265

328914 6974-2090 32,5 65 15,6 89,9 14 25 54 M8x16 M6 9 6 77,0 56 60 41 68,0 3,1 0,5 11 30,0 14 4 22,0 9,8 1,1 1,5 6 537969 321265

329029 6974-2098 42,5 85 19,1 97,9 18 32 67 M10x20 M8 10 6 91,0 64 74 47 80,0 3,6 2,5 13 36,6 16 5 27,0 10,8 1,1 1,3 6 542464 542308

329060 6974-2109 42,5 85 19,1 108,9 18 32 67 M10x20 M8 10 6 91,0 64 74 47 80,0 3,6 2,5 13 36,6 16 5 27,0 10,8 1,1 1,3 6 542464 542308

329102 6974-2119 42,5 85 19,1 118,9 18 32 67 M10x20 M8 10 6 91,0 64 74 47 80,0 3,6 2,5 13 36,6 16 5 27,0 10,8 1,1 1,3 6 542464 542308

CAD

A

B = Lösen

Einbaumaße:


